
European Cadets Fencing Championships
21.02.2026 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM 414 05.12.2010
2 MARKOSYAN SAMVEL ARM 26.07.2009
3 MKRTCHYAN EDGAR ARM 26.04.2011
4 ZALIBEKIAN NAIRI ARM 11.04.2009
5 RAUTER Lamine AUT 159 11.07.2009
6 JANS Martijn BEL 126 18.05.2009
7 JANSS Max BEL 112 11.01.2010
8 VELIKOV Rosen BUL 291 16.09.2009
9 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 225 17.07.2009
10 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 66 12.06.2010
11 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 251 11.08.2010
12 KIAYIAS ALEXANDER HARRISON CYP 289 15.06.2012
13 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 7 14.06.2009
14 DLABAC Jan CZE 124 09.09.2009
15 NOVAK Krystof CZE 107 24.05.2010
16 PACAK Marek CZE 173 26.10.2009
17 VYMAZAL Jakub CZE 177 25.08.2009
18 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 60 25.07.2009
19 SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN 421 21.10.2010
20 TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN 276 19.01.2011
21 AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP 117 05.09.2009
22 GAO Yi Xing ESP 46 10.06.2010
23 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel ESP 176 24.01.2010
24 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos ESP 259 01.04.2010
25 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 2 03.02.2009
26 CHINO CONSTANTIN FRA 16 25.05.2009
27 LEZINSKA Victor FRA 14 23.09.2009
28 ROBINET Lucas FRA 3 27.02.2009
29 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 8 16.11.2009
30 BERTRAND Raphael GBR 28 07.06.2010
31 JENKINS Ralph GBR 132 19.08.2011
32 LI Ethan GBR 71 10.03.2010
33 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 24.01.2012
34 KIPHIANI Andria GEO 03.08.2009
35 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 07.07.2011
36 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 08.04.2010
37 GUENTHER Hannes GER 105 10.11.2009
38 MAEDER Michel GER 101 27.03.2009
39 SCHIMANN Kirill GER 51 22.05.2009
40 VON ERFFA Leopold GER 84 21.01.2009
41 GKOUMAS Christos GRE 73 10.01.2011
42 GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE 178 12.10.2009
43 NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE 246 13.03.2009
44 TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE 360 20.01.2009
45 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 42 18.02.2009
46 GLATT Adam HUN 65 09.01.2009
47 LACKO Mate HUN 62 23.04.2009
48 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 52 07.05.2009
49 FRASER Rhys IRL 333 04.02.2010
50 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 163 10.09.2009
51 ASSAF Ron ISR 88 07.11.2010
52 KOREN Evyatar ISR 27 10.12.2009
53 SOFER Yuval ISR 36 25.08.2010
54 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 53 03.05.2009
55 GUIDI LUCA ITA 6 07.01.2010
56 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 23 05.02.2010
57 PIERUCCI Giovanni ITA 20 18.06.2009
58 GULBIS Kristers LAT 144 30.10.2010
59 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 277 27.11.2010
60 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 223 14.10.2009
61 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 303 08.12.2009
62 JURAS Dominik LTU 41 15.07.2011
63 HERRERA Sasha MON 600 03.03.2010
64 BOES Xander NED 89 14.01.2010
65 MARACZ Laszlo NED 91 13.12.2010
66 RENIERS Stijn NED 185 16.12.2010
67 BAK Aleksander POL 123 26.04.2009
68 BORKOWSKI Olgierd POL 47 13.12.2009
69 GLUSZAK Szymon POL 21 03.10.2009



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 WISNIK Feliks POL 49 19.08.2009
71 CARDOSO Joao POR 285 05.10.2010
72 LOUREIRO Henrique POR 352 07.05.2009
73 PINHEIRO Rodrigo POR 127 15.08.2009
74 VIEIRA Miguel POR 572 05.03.2010
75 EFROS Filip ROU 33 12.03.2011
76 FEY Alan ROU 106 22.01.2009
77 GHETU Robert ROU 143 23.10.2009
78 POPESCU Rares ROU 134 14.09.2012
79 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 301 13.01.2011
80 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 403 01.01.2010
81 COSIC Rastko SRB 74 06.06.2010
82 AHRLING Alvar SWE 78 13.05.2009
83 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 113 30.05.2011
84 VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE 256 08.01.2010
85 BOZ ata melik TUR 209 02.11.2009
86 CAZZANI roberto mathias TUR 43 24.07.2009
87 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 59 25.09.2009
88 TOSUN doruk TUR 98 01.05.2009
89 MOMOT Oleksii UKR 165 10.11.2009
90 SHEVCHENKO Kostyantyn UKR 56 06.06.2009
91 YEPIFANOV Sava UKR 191 19.10.2009
92 ZAVALNYI Bohdan UKR 142 21.01.2009



14 pools
6 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
69 (75.00% of 92) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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21.02.2026 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 2
2 ROBINET Lucas FRA 3
3 GUIDI LUCA ITA 6
4 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 7
5 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 8
6 LEZINSKA Victor FRA 14
7 CHINO CONSTANTIN FRA 16
8 PIERUCCI Giovanni ITA 20
9 GLUSZAK Szymon POL 21
10 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 23
11 KOREN Evyatar ISR 27
12 BERTRAND Raphael GBR 28
13 EFROS Filip ROU 33
14 SOFER Yuval ISR 36
15 JURAS Dominik LTU 41
16 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 42
17 CAZZANI roberto mathias TUR 43
18 GAO Yi Xing ESP 46
19 BORKOWSKI Olgierd POL 47
20 WISNIK Feliks POL 49
21 SCHIMANN Kirill GER 51
22 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 52
23 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 53
24 SHEVCHENKO Kostyantyn UKR 56
25 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 59
26 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 60
27 LACKO Mate HUN 62
28 GLATT Adam HUN 65
29 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 66
30 LI Ethan GBR 71
31 GKOUMAS Christos GRE 73
32 COSIC Rastko SRB 74
33 AHRLING Alvar SWE 78
34 VON ERFFA Leopold GER 84
35 ASSAF Ron ISR 88
36 BOES Xander NED 89
37 MARACZ Laszlo NED 91
38 TOSUN doruk TUR 98
39 MAEDER Michel GER 101
40 GUENTHER Hannes GER 105
41 FEY Alan ROU 106
42 NOVAK Krystof CZE 107
43 JANSS Max BEL 112
44 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 113
45 AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP 117
46 BAK Aleksander POL 123
47 DLABAC Jan CZE 124
48 JANS Martijn BEL 126
49 PINHEIRO Rodrigo POR 127
50 JENKINS Ralph GBR 132
51 POPESCU Rares ROU 134
52 ZAVALNYI Bohdan UKR 142
53 GHETU Robert ROU 143
54 GULBIS Kristers LAT 144
55 RAUTER Lamine AUT 159
56 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 163
57 MOMOT Oleksii UKR 165
58 PACAK Marek CZE 173
59 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel ESP 176
60 VYMAZAL Jakub CZE 177
61 GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE 178
62 RENIERS Stijn NED 185
63 YEPIFANOV Sava UKR 191
64 BOZ ata melik TUR 209
65 SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 223
66 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 225
67 NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE 246
68 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 251



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE 256
70 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos ESP 259
71 TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN 276
72 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 277
73 CARDOSO Joao POR 285
74 KIAYIAS ALEXANDER HARRISON CYP 289
75 VELIKOV Rosen BUL 291
76 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 301
77 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 303
78 FRASER Rhys IRL 333
79 LOUREIRO Henrique POR 352
80 TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE 360
81 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 403
82 HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM 414
83 SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN 421
84 VIEIRA Miguel POR 572
85 HERRERA Sasha MON 600
86 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO
87 KIPHIANI Andria GEO
88 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO
89 MKRTCHYAN EDGAR ARM
90 MARKOSYAN SAMVEL ARM
91 ZALIBEKIAN NAIRI ARM
92 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO



European Cadets Fencing Championships
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Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

VADANIUC Eugeniu (MDA)

GLATT Adam HUN

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO

ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR

BOUMAZA Mahel FRA

VIEIRA Miguel POR

HERRERA Sasha MON

MOMOT Oleksii UKR

Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

FRERES HUGO (BEL)

LI Ethan GBR

SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN

LACKO Mate HUN

PACAK Marek CZE

TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO

RAUTER Lamine AUT

ROBINET Lucas FRA

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (HUN)

SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel ESP

GKOUMAS Christos GRE

KIPHIANI Andria GEO

LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN

HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM

GUIDI LUCA ITA

GULBIS Kristers LAT



Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

MOELLER Tom (GER)
VILLENEUVE Charles (FRA)

TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE

COSIC Rastko SRB

VYMAZAL Jakub CZE

ZAVALNYI Bohdan UKR

KIAYIAS Aris CYP

CHITADZE LAZARE GEO

ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR

Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

AHRLING Alvar SWE

GHETU Robert ROU

BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR

MKRTCHYAN EDGAR ARM

GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE

NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO

SHEVCHENKO Kostyantyn UKR

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

BAIDACHENKO Vadym (UKR)
GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

MARKOSYAN SAMVEL ARM

DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA

LEZINSKA Victor FRA

LOUREIRO Henrique POR

VON ERFFA Leopold GER

POPESCU Rares ROU

RENIERS Stijn NED



Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

ASSAF Ron ISR

JENKINS Ralph GBR

SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN

FRASER Rhys IRL

ZALIBEKIAN NAIRI ARM

YEPIFANOV Sava UKR

CHINO CONSTANTIN FRA

Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

WISNIK Feliks POL

BOZ ata melik TUR

BOES Xander NED

PINHEIRO Rodrigo POR

PIERUCCI Giovanni ITA

KURASHVILI GIVI GEO

VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio (ESP)

MARACZ Laszlo NED

SAVLOVS Stepans LAT

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO

GLUSZAK Szymon POL

SCHIMANN Kirill GER

JANS Martijn BEL



Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)

MANCINI Riccardo ITA

BORKOWSKI Olgierd POL

AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO

TOSUN doruk TUR

DLABAC Jan CZE

VELIKOV Rosen BUL

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)

NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE

KOREN Evyatar ISR

KIAYIAS ALEXANDER HARRISON CYP

BAK Aleksander POL

GAO Yi Xing ESP

MAEDER Michel GER

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

BERTRAND Raphael GBR

AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP

CARDOSO Joao POR

CAZZANI roberto mathias TUR

DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP

GUENTHER Hannes GER

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE

ROMANOVS Roberts LAT

EFROS Filip ROU

NOVAK Krystof CZE

BANHIDI Balazs HUN

SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos ESP



Strip 26

11:00

Referee(s):

KAIN Martin (AUT)

FEY Alan ROU

VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE

JANSS Max BEL

SOFER Yuval ISR

JURAS Dominik LTU

TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN



European Cadets Fencing Championships
21.02.2026 - 11:00
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GUIDI LUCA ITA 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 CHINO CONSTANTIN FRA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4T LACKO Mate HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4T BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6T KIAYIAS Aris CYP 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T PIERUCCI Giovanni ITA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 ROBINET Lucas FRA 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
9 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
10T SHEVCHENKO Kostyantyn UKR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
10T LEZINSKA Victor FRA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
12 WISNIK Feliks POL 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
13 TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
14 BORKOWSKI Olgierd POL 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
15 JURAS Dominik LTU 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
16 CAZZANI roberto mathias TUR 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
17 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
18T GAO Yi Xing ESP 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
18T GLUSZAK Szymon POL 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
20 DLABAC Jan CZE 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
21T KOREN Evyatar ISR 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
21T EFROS Filip ROU 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
23 SCHIMANN Kirill GER 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
24 BERTRAND Raphael GBR 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
26 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 4 0.67 26 12 +14 Advanced
27 GLATT Adam HUN 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
28 GKOUMAS Christos GRE 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
29 VON ERFFA Leopold GER 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
30 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
31 ASSAF Ron ISR 4 0.67 26 24 +2 Advanced
32 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
33 SOFER Yuval ISR 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
34 BAK Aleksander POL 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
35 MAEDER Michel GER 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
36 MARACZ Laszlo NED 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
37 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
38 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos ESP 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
39 CARDOSO Joao POR 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
40 VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE 3 0.60 17 22 -5 Advanced
41 BOZ ata melik TUR 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
42 FRASER Rhys IRL 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
43 GHETU Robert ROU 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
44 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
45 ZAVALNYI Bohdan UKR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
46 LI Ethan GBR 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
47 PACAK Marek CZE 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
48 KIPHIANI Andria GEO 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
49 GULBIS Kristers LAT 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
50 POPESCU Rares ROU 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
51 MKRTCHYAN EDGAR ARM 3 0.50 16 22 -6 Advanced
52 JENKINS Ralph GBR 3 0.50 19 26 -7 Advanced
53 AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP 2 0.40 19 16 +3 Advanced
54 JANS Martijn BEL 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
55T JANSS Max BEL 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
55T GUENTHER Hannes GER 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
57 TOSUN doruk TUR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
58 TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
59 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
60 COSIC Rastko SRB 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
61 VYMAZAL Jakub CZE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
62 MOMOT Oleksii UKR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
63 YEPIFANOV Sava UKR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
64 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
65 BOES Xander NED 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
66 RENIERS Stijn NED 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
67 ZALIBEKIAN NAIRI ARM 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
68 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T AHRLING Alvar SWE 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
69T LOUREIRO Henrique POR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
71 VIEIRA Miguel POR 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
72 NOVAK Krystof CZE 1 0.20 18 20 -2 Eliminated
73 FEY Alan ROU 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
74 NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
75 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
76 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 1 0.17 20 25 -5 Eliminated
77 PINHEIRO Rodrigo POR 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
78 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel ESP 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
79 RAUTER Lamine AUT 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
80 GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
81 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
82 SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
83 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
84T SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
84T KIAYIAS ALEXANDER HARRISON CYP 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
86 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
87 MARKOSYAN SAMVEL ARM 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
88 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
89 HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
90 VELIKOV Rosen BUL 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
91 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
92 HERRERA Sasha MON 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: KAIN Martin (AUT)

4

Table of 8

ITA

FRA

HUN

FRA

ESP

ISR

ITA

GBR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
21.02.2026 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOUMAZA Mahel FRA 03.02.2009
2 PIERUCCI Giovanni ITA 18.06.2009
3T GAO Yi Xing ESP 10.06.2010
3T ROBINET Lucas FRA 27.02.2009
5 GUIDI LUCA ITA 07.01.2010
6 BELBOUAB Mohammed GBR 16.11.2009
7 LACKO Mate HUN 23.04.2009
8 KOREN Evyatar ISR 10.12.2009
9 CHINO CONSTANTIN FRA 25.05.2009
10 DI MARTINO Giuseppe ITA 03.05.2009
11 WISNIK Feliks POL 19.08.2009
12 JURAS Dominik LTU 15.07.2011
13 CAZZANI roberto mathias TUR 24.07.2009
14 GLATT Adam HUN 09.01.2009
15 ZAVALNYI Bohdan UKR 21.01.2009
16 GUENTHER Hannes GER 10.11.2009
17 KIAYIAS Aris CYP 14.06.2009
18 LEZINSKA Victor FRA 23.09.2009
19 TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE 20.01.2009
20 BORKOWSKI Olgierd POL 13.12.2009
21 GLUSZAK Szymon POL 03.10.2009
22 EFROS Filip ROU 12.03.2011
23 BERTRAND Raphael GBR 07.06.2010
24 BANHIDI Balazs HUN 18.02.2009
25 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 12.06.2010
26 GKOUMAS Christos GRE 10.01.2011
27 VON ERFFA Leopold GER 21.01.2009
28 ASSAF Ron ISR 07.11.2010
29 SOFER Yuval ISR 25.08.2010
30 MAEDER Michel GER 27.03.2009
31 FRASER Rhys IRL 04.02.2010
32 KIPHIANI Andria GEO 03.08.2009
33 SHEVCHENKO Kostyantyn UKR 06.06.2009
34 MANCINI Riccardo ITA 05.02.2010
35 DLABAC Jan CZE 09.09.2009
36 SCHIMANN Kirill GER 22.05.2009
37 LYKKE KOFOED Hannibal DEN 25.07.2009
38 KURASHVILI GIVI GEO 07.07.2011
39 BAK Aleksander POL 26.04.2009
40 MARACZ Laszlo NED 13.12.2010
41 KONG Jonathan Lingjue SWE 30.05.2011
42 SEGARRA ROSADO Carlos ESP 01.04.2010
43 CARDOSO Joao POR 05.10.2010
44 VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE 08.01.2010
45 BOZ ata melik TUR 02.11.2009
46 GHETU Robert ROU 23.10.2009
47 ALTMANN Yoav Alon ISR 10.09.2009
48 LI Ethan GBR 10.03.2010
49 PACAK Marek CZE 26.10.2009
50 GULBIS Kristers LAT 30.10.2010
51 POPESCU Rares ROU 14.09.2012
52 MKRTCHYAN EDGAR ARM 26.04.2011
53 JENKINS Ralph GBR 19.08.2011
54 AINAGA PEREZ Axel ESP 05.09.2009
55 JANS Martijn BEL 18.05.2009
56 JANSS Max BEL 11.01.2010
57 TOSUN doruk TUR 01.05.2009
58 TORPEGAARD Oskar DEN 19.01.2011
59 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 13.01.2011
60 COSIC Rastko SRB 06.06.2010
61 VYMAZAL Jakub CZE 25.08.2009
62 MOMOT Oleksii UKR 10.11.2009
63 BOES Xander NED 14.01.2010
64 RENIERS Stijn NED 16.12.2010
65 YEPIFANOV Sava UKR 19.10.2009
66 ELVAN hakki ruzgar TUR 25.09.2009
67 ZALIBEKIAN NAIRI ARM 11.04.2009
68 TEDORASHVILI ILIA GEO 08.04.2010



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T AHRLING Alvar SWE 13.05.2009
69T LOUREIRO Henrique POR 07.05.2009
71 VIEIRA Miguel POR 05.03.2010
72 NOVAK Krystof CZE 24.05.2010
73 FEY Alan ROU 22.01.2009
74 NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE 13.03.2009
75 AMBRUS MARSIC Roko CRO 17.07.2009
76 SZOGI-NAGY Tamas HUN 07.05.2009
77 PINHEIRO Rodrigo POR 15.08.2009
78 SANCHEZ SARRION Miguel ESP 24.01.2010
79 RAUTER Lamine AUT 11.07.2009
80 GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE 12.10.2009
81 NOVAK IVELJA Jurij SLO 01.01.2010
82 SONDERGAARD Sebastian DEN 21.10.2010
83 CHITADZE LAZARE GEO 24.01.2012
84T SAVLOVS Stepans LAT 14.10.2009
84T KIAYIAS ALEXANDER HARRISON CYP 15.06.2012
86 ROMANOVS Roberts LAT 27.11.2010
87 MARKOSYAN SAMVEL ARM 26.07.2009
88 DEMETRIOU Alexander CYP 11.08.2010
89 HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM 05.12.2010
90 VELIKOV Rosen BUL 16.09.2009
91 VEKSLERS Vladimirs LAT 08.12.2009
92 HERRERA Sasha MON 03.03.2010



European Cadets Fencing Championships
21.02.2026 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool 128 64 32 16 8 Semi Final
BAIDACHENKO Vadym UKR B 00002850 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ B 00829177 Ref: 1
FRERES HUGO BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP B 00839335 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HANCIANU Cosmin ROU B 00002715 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KAIN Martin AUT B 00836503 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA B 00854501 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MOELLER Tom GER B 00003161 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN B 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA B 00727909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VILLENEUVE Charles FRA B 00688777 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1



Total entries: 92
Total participants: 92
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 30

ITA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
ARM: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
SWE: 3 participants
CYP: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
DEN: 3 participants
BEL: 2 participants
CRO: 2 participants
SLO: 2 participants
MON: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
LTU: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants


